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SNOTEL Month to Date Precipitation Percent of Normal
Sep 25, 2014

Precipitation
Percent of

1981-2010
Average

A

A

A

<

<

+ <« «

> 200%
150-200% )
125-149%
100-124%
75-99%
50-74%
25-49%

1-24%

0%

Unavailable*

* Data unavailable at time
of posting or long-term
normal not available at site

Provisional Data
Subject to Revision

USDA
Lol A

ONRCS

B RASN

Prepared by:

USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon

http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov



